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Position

Superintendent

Teacher Ag

Director Of Assess & Spec Proj
Principal

Asst Princ. -Curr. & Inst.
Teacher

Teacher

Director Of Business Services
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Psychologist

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Director Of Food Services
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Director Of Human Resources
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Director Of Guidance
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High

Department

Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School

Total Wages

$160,519
$115,178
$111,184
$110,011
$105,432
$102,262
$100,885
$99,399
$96,237
$93,996
$93,460
$91,383
$90,940
$89,800
$87,297
$86,057
$85,844
$85,743
$83,991
$83,937
$83,552
$82,800
$81,107
$81,060
$79,626
$78,952
$78,211
$77,530
$77,293
$77,196
$76,569



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Teacher

Guidance Counselor
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Director Of Mot
Director Of Technology
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Athletic Adv-Tchr2Release Per
Teacher

Teacher

Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Director Of Assess & Spec Proj
Teacher

Teacher

Lead Grounds

Teacher

Teacher

Mot Supervisor
Mechanic

Computer Network Techician
Teacher

Teacher

Bus Driver

Teacher

Executive Assistant/Hr

Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High

Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School

$75,745
$74,350
$73,441
$72,817
$71,569
$70,402
$69,782
$69,314
$68,129
$67,730
$66,675
$66,639
$64,965
$62,804
$62,620
$62,432
$62,400
$62,342
$59,729
$59,288
$58,923
$55,808
$54,930
$54,346
$54,245
$54,092
$54,013
$52,065
$51,875
$51,709
$51,594
$50,662



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Teacher

Lead Maintenance
Principal Alternative Ed
Bus Driver

Secretary To Principal
Account Clerk Il
Director Of Guidance
Teacher

Account Clerk Il

Asst Princ. -Curr. & Inst.
Registrar

Custodian |

Asst Principal -Disc & Attnd

Custodian |

Teacher Sdc

Pupil Services Clerk
Lead Custodian
Groundsman/Custodian
Custodian |

Custodian |

General Aide/Clerk
Teacher

Lead Grounds

Bus Driver

Guidance Counselor
Teacher
Groundsman/Custodian
Teacher

Food Service Worker
General Aide/Clerk
Instructional Aide

Bus Driver

Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High

Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School

$49,947
$49,528
$49,000
$47,286
$46,071
$44,444
$43,473
$43,307
$42,940
$42,881
$41,241
$40,761
$40,654
$40,334
$39,732
$39,708
$39,449
$39,212
$38,447
$38,261
$37,157
$36,042
$35,372
$33,828
$33,752
$33,090
$32,729
$32,290
$30,863
$30,726
$30,403
$28,574



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher
Account Clerk |l
Teacher
Registrar

Instructional Aide

Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High
Chowchilla Union High

Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School
Chowchilla High School

$27,317
$26,817
$26,709
$26,352
$25,331



